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ALL INCLUSIVE



The All-Inclusive service starts at 8:00 and finishes at 24:00.

|. Identification

GF Fafiabé Hotel will identify Al clients with a bracelet.

Only two drinks per person may be ordered at any one time.

Hotel will not serve drinks to present external guest or guest having a different board basis
Drinks will not be served to take outside the Hotel.

2. Restaurant

Breakfast: from 7:30 to 10.15 in “Restaurant Buffet Adeje”.

Lunch: from 13.00 to 15.00in “Restaurant Buffet Adeje”.

Clients can have a picnic if they reserve one day in advance before 20.00.

Dinner from 18:00 to 21:00 in “Restaurant Buffet Adeje”. Booking required!

Drinks included at lunch and dinner in “Restaurant Buffet Adeje”.: water, juices, soft drinks, Dorada beer (also
non-alcoholic), white wine, red wine and rose wine (house wine). A discount of 40% will be applied to any other
drinks you order from the Restaurant list.

3.Pool Bar
From 10.30 to 18.00. Selection of drinks, ice creams, fruits, cold cuts...
From 12:30 to 16.30 Chips, burgers, pizza... (please check the menu).

4.Solarium Bar
From 10.30to 17.30

5. Bar Hall

From 9.00 to 24.00 . The All-Inclusive drink-list(QR — Code): some of these drinks may be subject to supplements.
From the end of dinner to the end of the night (12pm), sandwiches are available in the Bar Salon.

During the schedules stated above, the client will have access to all the drinks and ice cream (corresponding to Al
Inclusive board).The client will be given a menu stating the drinks included in the Al board as well as the rates for
the other drinks (notincluded in the Al board), in case the client wishes to drink something which is not mentioned
on the Al list.

Drinks are served by the waiters on tables, in the Restaurant and Bars.

6. WIFI - Internet: free and available in the whole hotel.

1. Sports: Animation program.

8. Al not included: safe, minibar and telephone.

9. All Inclusive List:

The Hotel Management reserves the right to make changes without notice.



RON
HAVANA CLUB 7 ANOS
HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS

CAPITAN MORGAN SPICE
GOLD

CAPITAN MORGAN
BRUGAL

BACARDI

CACIQUE

PAMPERO

SANTIAGO DE CURA
ANEJO

GUAJIRO BLANCO
GUAJIRO DORADO
AREHUCAS BLANCO
AREHUCAS DORADO

RON ESPECIAL
ZACAPA XO

SANTA TERESA 1796
MATUSALEM 15 ANOS
BACARDI 8 ANOS
CACIQUE 500 GRAN
RESERVA

WHISKY
J&B

BELL'S
BALLANTINES

). WALKER ROJO
100 PIPERS
CUTTY SARK
WHITE LABEL
DYC

WHISKY ESPECIAL
J&B 15 ANOS

J. WALKER NEGRO
CHIVAS REGAL
JAMESON

DIMPLE

FOUR ROSES

JACK DANIEL’S
CANADIAN CLUB

GINEBRA
BEEFEATER
GORDONS
LARIOS

2,90€
2,70€

2,70€
2,90€
2,70€
2,70€
2,60€
2,60€

2,80€
0,00€
0,00€
0,00€
0,00€

9,30€
7,70€
4,40€
4,10€

3,70€

3,00€
2,80€
0,00€
3,00€
2,80€
2,90€
0,00€
0,00€

4,10€
4,10€
4,20€
3,60€
4,20€
3,10€
3,90€
3,10€

0,00€
3,00€
0,00€

MARTIN MILLER
HENDRICK’S
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
PUERTO DE INDIAS
TANQUERAY
BROCKMAN
BULLDOG
TANQUERAY 0'0
MACARONESIAN
SLOANES

COCTELERIA CON
ALCOHOL

GF FANABE
MARGARITA

TOM COLLINS
WHISKY SOUR

PINA COLADA
CAIPIRINHA

BLACK RUSSIAN
WHITE LADY

DRY MARTINI
CANARIAS
DAIQUIRI

TEQUILA SUNRISE
MOJITO

SEX ON THE BEACH
KIR

KIR ROYAL

GINGER 43

APEROL SPRITZ
PASSION COCTEL
MOJITO DE FRESA
MOJITO DE MANGO
COSMOPOLITAN
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
BRANDY SOUR
AMARETO SOUR

CERVEZAS/SIDRA
DORADA

CERVEZA SIN ALCOHOL
SAN MIGUEL

HEINEKEN

CANA

JARRA

BUDWEISER
STONGBOW CIDER

4,80€
4,80€
3,50€
3,60€
3,60€
4,00€
4,20€
3,30€
3,60€
510€

4,10€
3,60€
3,60€
3,60€
0,00€
3,60€
0,00€
3,50€
3,60€
3,80€
3,60€
0,00€
3,60€
0,00€
0,00€
0,00€
4,20€
3,60€
3,60€
3,90€
3,90€
3,60€
0,00€
3,50€
3,50€

0,00€
0,00€
1,90€
2,25€
0,00€
0,00€
2,05€
2,65€

VINOS BLANCOS

VINASOL 18,75CL 2,70€
SAN VALENTIN 18,75CL 2,70€
COPA VINO BLANCO CASA 0,00€

BOTELLA VINO BLANCO

CASA 0,00€
SAN VALENTIN 37,5CL 5,10€
VINIASOL 37,5CL 5,40€
VINASOL 75CL 10,50€
SAN VALENTIN 75CL 9,90€
PRESAS OCAMPO SECO  11,40€

VINOS TINTOS
SANGRE DE TORO 18,75CL 2,50€
CORONAS

CRIANZA 18,75CL 2,80€
ALTOS IBERICOS
CRIANZA 18,75CL. 2,90€

BOTELLA VINO TINTO CASA0,00€
COPA VINO TINTO CASA  0,00€

SANGRE DE TORO 75CL | 1,40€
SANGRE DE TORO 37CL 7,20€
PRESAS OCAMPO 75CL 9,30€

VINOS ROSADOS

TORRES DE CASTA 18.75CL 2,70€
BOTELLA VINO

ROSADO CASA 0,00€
COPA VINO ROSADO CASA0,00€
PRESAS OCAMPO ROSADOI 1,80€

CAVAS
CODORNIU N.P.U. 43,00€
CODORNIU SEMISECO 30,00€

CODORNIU EXTRA SECO 30,00€

BENJAMIN 4,50€
COPA CAVA 0,00€
CAVA CASA BOTELLA 0,00€
CHAMPAGNES

LANSON BLACK 70,00€
MOET CHANDOM 54,00€



SANGRIAS

SANGRIA DE VINO /2L 0,00€
SANGRIA DE VINO L 0,00€
COPA SANGRIA DE VINO 0,00€

SANGRIA DE CHAMPAGNE /2L
5,70€

SANGRIA DE CHAMPAGNE L
10,80€

COPA SANGRIA DE

CHAMPAGNE 3,00€
AGUAS

AGUA CON GAS 0,00€
AGUA SIN GAS 0,00€

WHISKY MALTA

CARDHU 4,80€
MACALLAN 500€
GLENFIDDICH 15 ANOS  7,20€
BRANDY TODO INCLUIDO
CARDENAL MENDOZA  520€
GRAN DUQUE DE ALBA  520€
LEPANTO 4,20€
CARLOS | 3,90€
CARLOS Il 2,40€
TORRES 10 3,00€
MAGNO 3,00€
103 ETIQUETA NEGRA 2,80€
103 ETIQUETA BLANCA  240€

VETERANO 0,00€
COGNAC

REMY MARTIN 540€
COURVOISIER 530€
MARTELL 530€
NAPOLEON 530€
VODKA

ABSOLUT 3,10€
MOSKOSKAYA 3,00€
SMIRNOFF 3,00€
ERISTOFF 0,00€
YURINKA 0,00€
ABSOLUT ROSA 3,50€
VODKA CARAMELO 3,00€
GREY GOOSE 3,90€

COCTELERIA FROZEN
MARGARITA FROZEN

DE FRESA 390€
MARGARITA FROZEN DE
MANGO 3,90€

DAIQUIRI FROZEN DE FRESA3,90€
DAIQUIRI FROZEN

DE MANGO 3,90€
CAFES/INFUSIONES

CAFE EXPRESSO 0,00€
CAFE CON LECHE 0,00€
CAFE CORTADO 0,00€

CAFE DESCAFEINADO MAQUINA
0,00€

CAFE SOLUBLE DESCAFEINADO
0,00€

CAFE AMERICANO 0,00€
BARRAQUITO |, 50€
CARAJILLO 0,00€
CAPUCHINO 0,00€
LUBUMBA 0,00€
IRISH COFFEE 0,00€
KALIPSO 0,00€
TE 0,00€
TILA 0,00€
MENTA POLEO 0,00€
MANZANILLA 0,00€
ZUMOS

ZUMO NARANJA NATURAL |95€
JUGO DE NARAJNA 0,00€
JUGO DE PINA 0,00€
JUGO DE MELOCOTON  0,00€
BATIDOS

CHOCOLATE 0,00€
FRESA 0,00€
VAINILLA 0,00€

COCTELERIA SIN ALCOHOL
GF FANABE SIN ALCOHOL 3,30€
SAN FRANCISCO

SIN ALCOHOL 0,00€
PINA COLADA

SIN ALCOHOL 0,00€
MOJITO SIN ALCOHOL 3,50€
CARIBE SIN ALCOHOL 3,50€
TIO TOM SIN ALCOHOL ~ 3,50€
MARCELA’S COCTEL SIN
ALCOHOL 3,50€

DIGESTIVOS
RAMAZOTTI 2,35€
JAGERMEISTER 2,50€
UNDEMBERG 2,40€
GRAPPA 0,00€
FERNET BRANCA 0,00€
FERNET MENTA 0,00€
TEQUILA 0,00€
ORUJO DE HIERBAS 0,00€
VINOS GENEROSOS

TIO PEPE 0,00€
OPORTO 0,00€
LICORES

GRAND MARNIER ROJO  2,75€
DRAMBUIE 2,70€
BAILEYS 2,70€
GALLIANO 2,50€
SHOUTHEM CONFORT  2,70€
MALIBU 2,70€
LICOR 43 2,70€
SAMBUCA 2,50€
COINTREAU 2,70€
ADVOCAAT 2,10€
FRANGELICO 2,70€
TIA MARIA 2,70€
BENEDICTINE 2,50€
APRICORT BRANDY 2,30€
CHERRY BRANDY 2,30€
CREMA MENTA 2,10€
PONCHE CABALLERO 2,35€
AMARETTO 0,00€
PACHARAN 0,00€
CREMA CACAO 0,00€
CREMA DE WHISKY 0,00€
CREMA CATALANA 0,00€
MARIE BRIZARD 0,00€
TRIPLE SECO 0,00€
LICOR DE MELOCOTON  0,00€
LICOR DE MANZANA 0,00€
LICOR DE PLATANO 0,00€
LICOR DE MORA 0,00€
LICOR DE CAFE 0,00€

LICOR DE MOLOCOTON SIN

ALCOHOL 0,00€
LICOR DE MANZANA SIN
ALCOHOL 0,00€
LICOR DE MORA

SIN ALCOHOL 0,00€
PINA COLADA 0,00€



REFRESCOS
COCA COLA BOTELLA  120€
COCA COLA MAQUINA  0,00€
COCA COLA LIGHT

BOTELLA |,20€
COCA COLA LIGHT

MAQUINA 0,00€
COCA COLA ZERO

BOTELLA |,70€
COCA COLA ZERO

MAQUINA 0,00€
FANTA NARANJA

BOTELLA |, 20€
FANTA NARANJA

MAQUINA 0,00€

FANTA LIMON BOTELLA  120€
FANTA LIMON MAQUINA 0,00€

BITTER LEMON |,25€
TONICA BOTELLA | 20€
TONICA MAQUINA 0,00€
GINGERALE | 25€
RED BULL 2,40€
MONSTER 2,40€
SPRITE BOTELLA |, 20€
SPRITE MAQUINA 0,00€
APPLETISER | 95€
NESTEA BOTELLA | 60€
AQUARIUS |,60€
ROYAL BLISS |,80€
APERITIVOS

MARTINI BIANCO 2,10€
MARTINI SECO 2,10€
MARTINI TINTO 2,10€
CAMPARI 2,35€
PERNOD 2,40€
RICARD 2,40€
BITTER SIN ALCOHOL |,65€
PASTIS 0,00€
CYNAR 0,00€
VERMUT BLANCO 0,00€

VERMUT TINTO 0,00€
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